
TRIBAL GOVERNMENT & ENTERPRISE MEMBERSHIP
Information Packet

Learn more about how a TribalHub membership will give you access to the tools and 
resources your tribal organization/enterprise needs to succeed!

CONTACT TRIBALHUB WITH ANY QUESTIONS
contactus@TribalHub.com  •    269-459-9890   •    Tr ibalHub.com

connection. growth. opportunity.

mailto:contactus@tribalhub.com
https://www.tribalhub.com/


LEARN ABOUT THE TRIBALHUB MEMBERSHIP

PHONE: 269-459-9890     •     EMAIL: contactus@TribalHub.com     •      WEB: TribalHub.com 

connection. growth. opportunity.
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Shann� B�sch�
Director of Operations

At TribalHub, we are committed to bringing the best tools and resources to our members. We invite 
you to learn more about all that is available to help your tribe succeed! Our team would love to answer 
any questions you might have. Email us today at contactus@TribalHub.com.
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CLICK HERE for an Easy Overview of All the Bene�ts
of the Tribal Government & Enterprise Membership
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MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS & PRICING

Available Without
Membership

Individual Membership
(1 member) 

$795

Group Membership
(up to 4 members- 1
main plus 3 added)

$1,595

All-In Membership
(up to 20 members from one

organization- 1 main plus 19 added)
$3,995

TribalHub Quarterly Email-
receive exclusive o�erings from
our vendor partners

TribalNet Magazine-
produced bi-annually available online & mailed
direct to you

TribalValue Purchasing Portal-
�nd pre-negotiated o�ers from vendor partners,
available only to tribes

TribalWise Webinars-
available at no cost, live or recorded for
ongoing viewing

TribalHub Information Portal-
login access to 20 years worth of searchable
 industry contacts, data, survey results and
research reports (see pg 2 & 3)

TribalHub Industry Insights Report-
access to monthly reports with exclusive industry data,
summaries, & tips from industry experts (see pg 3) 

TribalWise Online Learning "Value Package”-
receive a free license good for 12 month access to over
200 courses on the industries most relevant topics

TribalWise Online Learning Packages- 
10% o� purchased Value or Premium Packages

TribalNet Annual Conference & Tradeshow- 
$100 o� attendee pass

TribalFocus Consulting Services-
5% o� total service agreement

BENEFITS

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

X X X

X X X

x1 x4 x5

x1 x4
Individual Member

Department

Individual Department

Group Members
Departments

Entire
Organization

Entire
Organization

Entire
Organization

TRIBAL GOVERNMENT/
ENTERPRISE MEMBERSHIP
Available to tribally owned casinos, enterprises,

governments and health centers.

3 PRICING OPTIONS
Individual Membership. . . . . . . . . . . .$795
Group Membership. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$1,595
All-In Membership. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$3,995

mailto:contactus@tribalhub.com
https://www.tribalhub.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tribalhub/
https://www.facebook.com/tribalhubcommunity/
https://twitter.com/tribal_hub
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCKWoiKM2hs92j4EWgUsldCg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6jTGF9g9SEA&t=43s


2

PHONE: 269-459-9890     •     EMAIL: contactus@TribalHub.com     •      WEB: TribalHub.com 

MEMBER’S ONLY INFORMATION PORTAL ACCESS- SEARCHABLE DATABASE

Searchable Database
• decision makers at tribal casinos, governments and health centers

• technology products and solutions in use at other tribal properties

• speci�c vendor information

• information about organizations serving or representing tribes

Now  that youʼve found your
industry peers- Click the

Request to Connect

member
bene�t

mailto:contactus@tribalhub.com
https://www.tribalhub.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tribalhub/
https://www.facebook.com/tribalhubcommunity/
https://twitter.com/tribal_hub
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https://www.tribalhub.com/directory/
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Library
• survey �ndings   • deep dive analysis
• benchmarking comparisons • Industry Insights Reports
• policies and procedures 

MEMBER’S ONLY INFORMATION PORTAL ACCESS- LIBRARY

VISIT THE INSIDERS EXCLUSIVE page
to get a snapshot of all the resources

made available to our members.

Industry Insights Reports
A monthly report delivered exclusively 
to our members’ inboxes- o�ering hot 

industry topics, discussions points, 
snippets of industry information data, 
and quick tips from industry experts. 

Memberʼs Only Library
Members have access to exclusive industry 

reports containing details on survey
�ndings, benchmarking comparisons,

deep dive analysis, and more.

member
bene�t

mailto:contactus@tribalhub.com
https://www.tribalhub.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tribalhub/
https://www.facebook.com/tribalhubcommunity/
https://twitter.com/tribal_hub
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCKWoiKM2hs92j4EWgUsldCg
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Bringing Technology & Tribes Together

Educational Training & Development

Annual Conference & Tradeshow

REGISTER TODAY!

LEARN MORE!

Members Elevated Conference Experience
• VIP Recognition

• Members Only Networking
• Q & A Members Exclusive Event

NOV 11TH-14TH, 2019
Gaylord Opryland Resort & Conference Center

NASHVILLE ,  TENNESSEE

�������������������������������������

• 10% OFF All Purchased Online
Learning Packages

(Value or  Premium)
*quantity dependent on membership level

TRIBALNET CONFERENCE & TRIBALWISE TRAINING- BENEFITS & DISCOUNTS

member
bene�t

• Free Online Learning
License(s)

good for 12 month access to over 200
courses in the industries hottest topics
*quantity dependent on membership level

member
bene�t

$100 OFF Attendee
Pass(es)!

*quantity dependent on membership level

mailto:contactus@tribalhub.com
https://www.tribalhub.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tribalhub/
https://www.facebook.com/tribalhubcommunity/
https://twitter.com/tribal_hub
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCKWoiKM2hs92j4EWgUsldCg
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCKWoiKM2hs92j4EWgUsldCg
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 TribalValue connects tribes with better 
solutions at a better cost. We leverage the 
purchasing power of all tribes together to 
drive down cost and/or to create entirely 
new offerings specific to Native American 

organizations and enterprises.

Visit the online purchasing portal
for deals and discounts.
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Consulting & Management Services

Partner & Solutions Program

SEE THE DEALS!

TribalFocus is your dedicated team of industry consultants, 
bringing you many years of experience in Native organizations & 

enterprises. O�ering cost e�ective strategies and custom 
solutions to help your company reach its full potential!

TRIBALFOCUS CONSULTING & TRIBALVALUE PARTNER PORTAL- BENEFITS & DISCOUNTS

member
bene�t

5% off services with
signed agreement

*details dependent on membership level

- IT Assessments
- Organizational Assessments

- Gaming Management

START THE CONVERSATION TODAY!START THE CONVERSATION TODAY!

mailto:contactus@tribalhub.com
https://www.tribalhub.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tribalhub/
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connection. growth. opportunity.

Subtotal: Less Discount (if applicable):          Total Due:

Date:Signature:

All applications are subject to approval, are good for 1 full year from date of approval, and will be contacted to renew on an annual basis.
PAYMENT DUE WITHIN 30 DAYS OF APPROVED APPLICATION. ACCOUNTS WILL BE ACTIVATED ONLY ONCE PAYMENT IN FULL IS RECEIVED.

MORE VALUE BEING ADDED ALL YEAR LONG! Sign up today!

Billing Point of Contact Information

Organization/Company:

Mailing Address:

City/State/Zip:

Full Name: Title:

Phone:Email:

Sign up for a Tribal Government & Enterprise Membership TODAY!

Choose From Our Membership Options Listed Below (see page 1 for discount details)

Full Name:                  Title: Email:           Dept:
MAIN MEMBER

LOGIN INFO:
(required)

Full Name:                  Title: Email:           Dept:
MAIN MEMBER

LOGIN INFO:
(required)

*EMAIL CONTACTUS@TRIBALHUB.COM FOR “ALL-IN” LOGIN CREATION & TO PROVIDE ADDED MEMBER INFORMATION.

PHONE: 269-459-9890     •     EMAIL: contactus@TribalHub.com     •      WEB: TribalHub.com 

INDIVIDUAL  - $795 Annually (good for 1 member)

GROUP  - $1,595 Annually (good for 4 members- 1 main plus 3 added)

ALL-IN  - $3,995 Annually (good for up to 20 members- 1 main plus 19 added)

LOGIN INFO:
(required)

Full Name:                  Title: Email:           Dept:

LOGIN INFO:
(required)

Full Name:                  Title: Email:           Dept:

LOGIN INFO:
(required)

Full Name:                  Title: Email:           Dept:

LOGIN INFO:
(required)

Full Name:                  Title: Email:           Dept:

6

mailto:contactus@tribalhub.com
https://www.tribalhub.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tribalhub/
https://www.facebook.com/tribalhubcommunity/
https://twitter.com/tribal_hub
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCKWoiKM2hs92j4EWgUsldCg

	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	Check Box5: Off
	9A: 
	9B: 
	9C: 
	9D: 
	Check Box6: Off
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	Check Box7: Off
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30a: 
	30b: 
	30c: 
	31: 


